
FT cupen 2015

Falköping, 14.-2015-03-15
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cering

Plats

Pool A

1 Oskar Hallberg BK Trim
WO 0:0

52
4:00

13
0:27

04
 1  6  4 8.

2 Alfred Steen Ljungby BK
0:00

01
 0  0  0 99.

3 John Boxe Lidköpings Atletsällskap
0:18

04
PS 12:4

31
0:21

06
 1  3 12 8.

4 Elias Lundgren Matforsbrottarna
FS 4:0

53
1:26

05
TÖ 12:0

41
2:15

06
 2  9 17 6.

5 Rikard Åhlén Brännans IF
3:38

06
TÖ 12:0

44 ÖS
 1  4 18 3.II

6 Johan Lind AK77
FS 8:6

55 ÖS
FS 4:0

53
FS 9:1

54
 3 15 21 2.I

Pool B

1 Jacob Kenneryd Ljungby BK
0:23

02
0:53

05
 0  0  0 9.

2 Aho Leitham Team Tallinn Open 2015
TÖ 13:0

41
FS 4:0

53 ÖS
TÖ 12:0

44
FS 8:0

55
 4 18 37 1.I

3 Emil Touvila Göteborgs Atletklubb
1:22

04
0:44

02
 0  0  0 9.

4 Tobias Ljung BK Trim
FS 8:0

53 ÖS
TÖ 12:0

45
1:23

02
 2  9 20 4.II

5 Steinar Bjørndalen Kolbotn
ÖS

TÖ 12:0

41
2:15

04 ÖS
0:39

02
 1  4 12 5.

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. V Lottning  Pool B  Omg. V

5-2 Steinar Bjørndalen - Aho Leitham

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 5 Rikard Åhlén Brännans IF 4 3.TÜ 12:0

Pool B 4 Tobias Ljung BK Trim 0 4.01:51

Pool A 6 Johan Lind AK77 0 2.01:07

Pool B 2 Aho Leitham Team Tallinn Open 2015 5 1.SS 0:5

Namn Klubb Poäng Plats

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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